
OXGANG PRIMARY SCHOOL 

Term 2 – Dates Reminder 

 

Friday 30th November – PTA Christmas Fair – 6-8pm 

Monday 3rd December – P7 group to EDC Christmas Concert 

Thursday 6th December – P6 Ski Information Meeting – 3.15pm 

Tuesday 11th December – School Christmas Lunch 

Thursday 13th December – Infant Nativity – 1.30pm and 6.30pm 

Friday 14th December – Achievement Assembly – 9am 

Friday 14th December – Save the Children Christmas Jumper Day 

Monday 17th December – Christmas Service – St Columba’s Church 

Monday 17th December – Golden Tea Party (pm) 

Tuesday 18th December – Special Person Lunch – details to follow 

Tuesday 18th December - P1/P7 Dental Checks 

Tuesday 18th December – Winning House Party (pm) 

Wednesday 19th December – P4 and P5 Christmas Party (am) 

Wednesday 19th December – P6 and P7 Christmas Party (pm) 

Thursday 20th December – P2 and P3 Christmas Party (am) 

Thursday 20th December – Whole School Pantomime – 1.30pm 

Friday 21st December – P1 Christmas Party (am) 

Friday 21st December – school finishes at 2.30pm for Christmas Break 

 


